
Tanakpur - Narkatiaganj One Way Puja Special/05374C - COVR - NER 
TPU/Tanakpur to NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction 

17h 30m - 742 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPU Tanakpur 10:00 0 1 0 44 258 NER
2 PBE Pilibhit Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 62 32 183 NER
3 BC Bareilly City 13:15 13:25 10m 0 1 118 10 168 NER
4 BE Bareilly Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 120 55 169 NR
5 SPC Sitapur City Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 0 1 277 58 137 NR
6 GD Gonda Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 441 51 105 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 22:45 23:00 15m 0 1 593 58 84 NER
8 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 631 30 NER
9 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 03:30 0 2 742 - ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (20:20)

Jun 29 2024 (20:20)

1

1


